Annex II (con.) -112-

323. (con.):

(B). (con.)--

(28)(a). The immediately superior text to subheading 9906.21.01 is modified by deleting "2101.10.48" and by inserting in lieu thereof "2101.12.48".

(b). The immediately superior text to subheading 9906.21.04 is modified by deleting "2101.10.38" and by inserting in lieu thereof "2101.12.38".

(c). The immediately superior text to subheading 9906.21.07 is modified by deleting "2101.10.58" and by inserting in lieu thereof "2101.12.58".

(29). The immediately superior text to subheading 9906.38.03 is modified by deleting "3823.90.45" and by inserting in lieu thereof "3824.90.45".

(30). Subheading 9906.56.01 and heading 9907.56.01 are each modified by deleting "subheading 5603.00.90" and by inserting in lieu thereof "heading 5603".

(31). The article description of heading 9907.48.03 is modified by deleting "4823.30" and by inserting in lieu thereof "4823.90.30".

(32). Heading 9907.84.15 is modified by deleting "8471.92.52" and by inserting in lieu thereof "8471.49.37 or 8471.60.57".

(33). Heading 9907.85.02 is modified by deleting "8524.23.10" and by inserting in lieu thereof "8524.53.10".

(C). Other modifications

(1). The Chemical Abstracts Service (CAS) registry number "8063-82-9" listed in the Pharmaceutical Appendix to the HTS for the product described by the International Non-proprietary Name of Hypromellose is deleted and the CAS number "9004-65-3" is inserted in lieu thereof.

(2). Headings 9902.29.28 and 9902.38.23 are deleted.

(3). Subheadings 9906.29.25 through 9906.29.27, inclusive, are deleted.

(4). Heading 9907.38.02 is deleted.